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GRINDING WHEELS

WHEEL DIAMETER  X 

THICKNESS X ARBOR 

HOLE

BLACK SILICON 

CARBIDE WHEELS

MLS PART No. Price

6" X 1" X 1" 430010 $37.00

6" X 1" X 1" 430020

430030

430040

430070

N/A

430090

430050

430060

Silicon 

Carbide 

Mesh

100

8" X 1" X 1"

8" X 1" X 1"

8" X 1 1/2" X 1"

8" X 1 1/2" X 1"

10" X 1 " X 1"

10" X 1 1/2" X 1"

10" X 1 1/2" X 1"

220

100

220

100

220

100

100

220

$42.50

$63.50

$67.25

$66.75

$76.60

$95.00

N/A

$125.00

GREEN SILICON 

CARBIDE WHEELS

MLS PART No. Price

431010 $43.65

431020

431030

431040

N/A

N/A

431050

431060

$49.20

$67.50

$73.50

$78.60

$88.50

N/A

N/A

T-BAR DIAMOND DRESSER

All silicon carbide grinding wheels form 

grooves even with normal use.  The T-

Bar Diamond Dresser is essential for 

restoring a flat working surface and a true 

smooth running balanced wheel.

DRESSER COMPLETE

MLS PART#:  510030

PRICE:  $15.00

WHEEL DIAMETER  X 

THICKNESS X ARBOR 

HOLE

MLS LANCER 

DIAMOND WHEELS

MLS PART No. Price

4" X 1 1/4" X 1" 500010 $107.00

4" X 1 1/4" X 1" 500020

500030

500040

500070

500080

500090

500050

500060

Diamond 

Mesh 

Size

80

4" X 1 1/4" X 1"

6" X 1 1/2" X 1"

6" X 1 1/2" X 1"

6" X 1 1/2" X 1"

6" X 1 1/2 " X 1"

6" X 1 1/2" X 1"

6" X 1 1/2" X 1"

100

220

60

80

100

180

220

360

$107.00

$107.00

$160.50

$149.50

$139.10

$134.80

$134.80

$128.40

DIAMOND PACIFIC 

GALAXY DIAMOND 

WHEELS

MLS PART No. Price

501010 $165.00

501020

501030

501040

501070

501080

501090

501050

501060

$166.00

$132.00

$257.50

$240.50

$223.00

$189.00

$172.00

$172.00

500100

500130

500140

500150

500110

500120

6" X 1 1/2" X 1"

8" X 1 1/2" X 1"

8" X 1 1/2" X 1"

8" X 1 1/2 " X 1"

8" X 1 1/2" X 1"

8" X 1 1/2" X 1"

600

60

80

100

180

220

$117.00

$214.00

$196.90

$181.90

$177.60

$177.60

501100 $172.00

500160

500170

8" X 1 1/2" X 1"

8" X 1 1/2" X 1"

360

600

$171.20

$160.50

DIAMOND GRINDING WHEELS

These DIAMOND GRINDING WHEELS, 

also known as plated rim diamond 

wheels, are made by nickel plating/

bonding a layer of diamonds to the 

perimeters of the wheel.  The diamonds 

are securely held into place.  

The MLS LANCER wheels are 

constructed of solid metal cores.  These 

wheels actually sing to you while you are 

grinding.

The Diamond Pacific GALAXY wheels 

are made with tough nylon cores, banded 

with solid steel rings, balanced and 

machined to close tolerances which 

provide fast accurate grinding.  

MLS PART 

NUMBER
EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION PRICE

070010 $3.00
TELESCOPIC BUSHINGS, Reduce 

from 1" diameter hole 3/4", 5/8" or 1/2", 

15/16" wide

070020 $2.50
TELESCOPIC BUSHINGS, Reduce 

from 1" diameter hole 3/4", 5/8" or 1/2", 

11/16" wide

070030 $2.00
TELESCOPIC BUSHINGS, Reduce 

from 1" diameter hole 3/4", 5/8" or 1/2", 

1/2" wide

501130

501140

501150

501110

501120

$337.50

$315.00

$286.00

$240.50

$217.15

501160

501170

$217.15

$217.15

Remember

ROCKS ARE GOOD!!!!!

N/A - Not Available

N/A N/A

“PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE”
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